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0609
0642
0855
0691
0415
0215
0392
0258
0802
0856
0115
0638
0684
0849
0291
0465
0391
0337
0560
0279
0327
0169
0357
0685
0344
0206
0470
0675
0255
0633
0272
0381
0872
0316
0343

BARREL RACING

JAY JAY GOLDSEEKER
LIL ELECTRIC COWBOY
AUSTENTATIOUS

FLY HI JET

MR MELODY SMOKER
ASPECIALROMANCE
REDNECK ROSEY

MISS KING WIMPESS
HIGH FALUTIN FLAME
RAVISHING RUNAWAY
AZURE DISTANCE
MISTER BE A TWISTER
OUGHTA BE CRAZY
TRIPLETESDIRTYDANCER
PASS EM UP FLIT

JETS HONOR BUG

ALL LEGS N DIAMONDS
MR ALTHENA BUCOLENA
SMASHED JUST RIGHT
GHE NO ONES DASH
CEO ROOKIE FIRE
FRITZIE SAILING BABE
BOUNDTOBEA NATIVEWON
SWISS MOCHA JET
STREAK LAICO DUDE
HES A HOT TOPIC
ASSURED TO GO ZOOM
BARONS FEATURE JACK
LADY BUGS JEWEL
SEVEN S DOCS SIERRA
DR SMITHFIELD

SPIRIT OF TALENT
ROWDYS CHARIZMA
RIOS FIRST CHICK
SONECHOS BLAZIN BAY

All-Around Competitor
RICK NEFF
SHARON COMER
WILLIAM S JENKS
DAVID RENIER
SONYA TERESA HOLDER
MARY JANE CALLAHAN
DAVID M HEADLEY
MINDY MAY COSTELLO
LYNN STRICKLAND
WILLIAM S JENKS
RENEE ANDERSON
SHARON J ORSTAD
ROY QUINN JR
CARL V VACCARO
STEVE DURHAM
CAROL KEITH
DAVID M HEADLEY
STEVEN GILL
GARY MCCOY
RONALD D DAY
ROBIN A FRANKENBERG
BRENDA L BRADY
SHARON PATTERSON GRIGSBY
ROY QUINN JR
CHARLENE GLOVER
J R BURNS
LOUISE KENDALL
CANDACE PRATT
DIANA J CORY
ROGER K OLSON A
HARRIET BURNETT
LESLIE CHAPMAN HARRISON
PAM WEAKLEY
KATHY M JAMES-HAM
CHARLENE GLOVER



